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1030 - Elementary School
40 Q 819 1010 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 GENERAL ASB 3,024.88 -1,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,024.88

40 Q 819 4003 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 SCIENCE CLUB 6,703.66 1,480.00 -20.00 96.00 8,067.66

40 Q 819 4004 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 GARDEN CLUB 1,014.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,014.93

40 Q 819 4005 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 ROBOTICS 1,000.00 -1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

40 Q 819 4006 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 YOUNG AUTHOR 1,119.98 -501.24 20.00 139.50 499.24

40 Q 819 4009 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 LEADERSHIP CLUB 3,083.93 750.00 0.00 0.00 3,833.93

40 Q 819 4025 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 DRAMA 2,485.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,485.11

40 Q 819 6020 00 0000 1030 0000 0000 0 PROMISE FUND 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00

1030 - Elementary School 18,932.49 -271.24 0.00 235.50 18,425.75
2010 - Middle School
40 Q 819 1010 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 GENERAL ASB 7,897.03 3,216.22 0.00 4,450.27 6,662.98

40 Q 819 2012 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 ATHLETICS 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,893.15 -2,893.15

40 Q 819 2022 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 BOYS BASKETBALL 1,141.15 288.45 -50.00 502.71 876.89

40 Q 819 2023 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 GIRLS BASKETBALL 1,703.61 268.74 0.00 485.80 1,486.55

40 Q 819 2024 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 CROSS COUNTRY 1,565.83 940.00 50.00 410.64 2,145.19

40 Q 819 2025 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 FOOTBALL 4,866.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,866.13

40 Q 819 2029 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 TRACK 1,874.21 1,150.00 50.00 232.20 2,842.01

40 Q 819 2030 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 GIRLS TRACK 2,028.23 1,625.00 -50.00 232.20 3,371.03

40 Q 819 2031 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 VOLLEYBALL 5,025.28 700.00 0.00 1,314.52 4,410.76

40 Q 819 2039 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 BOYS SOCCER 1,850.00 -90.00 0.00 0.00 1,760.00

40 Q 819 4005 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 ROBOTICS 236.49 -36.49 0.00 200.00 0.00

40 Q 819 4010 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 ANNUAL/YEARBOOK 1,103.20 1,439.23 0.00 1,714.69 827.74

40 Q 819 4025 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 DRAMA 10,876.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,876.72

40 Q 819 4030 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 JAZZ BAND 5,354.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,354.16

40 Q 819 4050 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 HISTORY DAY 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00

40 Q 819 4090 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 FFA 2,495.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,495.96
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2010 - Middle School
40 Q 819 6020 00 0000 2010 0000 0000 0 PROMISE FUND 500.00 0.00 0.00 140.00 360.00

2010 - Middle School 49,518.00 9,501.15 0.00 12,576.18 49,336.12
4010 - High School
40 Q 819 1010 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 GENERAL ASB 1,682.13 3,177.28 0.00 4,859.41 0.00

40 Q 819 2012 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 ATHLETICS 393.28 16,258.82 -1,099.00 15,553.10 0.00

40 Q 819 2013 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 GATE RECEIPTS -429.20 34,152.30 2,340.00 36,063.10 0.00

40 Q 819 2014 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 BOOSTER CLUB 0.00 1,809.08 0.00 4,790.64 -2,981.56

40 Q 819 2021 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 BASEBALL 3,507.22 -1,760.02 -75.00 1,672.20 0.00

40 Q 819 2022 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 BOYS BASKETBALL 6,142.31 7,007.05 -2,864.00 10,285.36 0.00

40 Q 819 2023 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 GIRLS BASKETBALL 5,148.23 4,533.10 -599.00 276.06 8,806.27

40 Q 819 2024 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CROSS COUNTRY 1,306.09 383.71 0.00 625.00 1,064.80

40 Q 819 2025 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 FOOTBALL -7,357.59 18,720.21 2,896.00 14,258.62 0.00

40 Q 819 2026 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 SOFTBALL 9,652.68 9,971.27 0.00 6,728.95 12,895.00

40 Q 819 2027 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 BOYS TENNIS 3,377.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,377.55

40 Q 819 2028 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 GIRLS TENNIS 3,262.90 985.00 0.00 100.00 4,147.90

40 Q 819 2029 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 TRACK 1,807.50 325.27 0.00 2,132.77 0.00

40 Q 819 2030 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 GIRLS TRACK 1,557.50 525.24 0.00 2,082.74 0.00

40 Q 819 2031 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 VOLLEYBALL 5,152.78 5,844.35 -599.00 8,386.84 2,011.29

40 Q 819 2037 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CHEER/SPIRIT TEAM 1,045.87 4,985.53 0.00 4,434.08 1,597.32

40 Q 819 2038 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 GIRLS SOCCER 2,810.00 -1,240.97 0.00 0.00 1,569.03

40 Q 819 2039 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 BOYS SOCCER -1,405.99 1,917.99 0.00 512.00 0.00

40 Q 819 2040 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 SWIMMING 0.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 75.00

40 Q 819 3021 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2021 1,507.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,507.42

40 Q 819 3022 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2022 2,568.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,568.14

40 Q 819 3023 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2023 511.43 0.00 0.00 200.00 311.43

40 Q 819 3024 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2024 1,916.91 4,189.00 0.00 3,015.41 3,090.50
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4010 - High School
40 Q 819 3025 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2025 1,244.51 1,404.00 0.00 240.31 2,408.20

40 Q 819 3026 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 CLASS OF 2026 0.00 508.50 0.00 0.00 508.50

40 Q 819 4010 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 ANNUAL/YEARBOOK 9,568.33 5,765.00 0.00 4,897.53 10,435.80

40 Q 819 4017 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 PRIDE & ALLIES 1,000.00 -1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

40 Q 819 4025 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 DRAMA 7,637.89 5,050.00 0.00 3,178.93 9,508.96

40 Q 819 4030 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 JAZZ BAND 1,011.20 -801.20 0.00 210.00 0.00

40 Q 819 4040 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 SCIENCE OLYMPIAD 1,050.00 -351.67 0.00 0.00 698.33

40 Q 819 4050 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 HISTORY DAY 1,720.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,720.65

40 Q 819 4060 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 HONOR SOCIETY 3,474.21 385.00 0.00 128.76 3,730.45

40 Q 819 4090 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 FFA 1,000.00 -1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

40 Q 819 6000 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 PRIVATE MONEYS 5,699.47 970.00 0.00 970.00 5,699.47

40 Q 819 6020 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 PROMISE FUND 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00

40 Q 819 6030 00 0000 4010 0000 0000 0 INVEST ED 873.06 570.00 0.00 718.00 725.06

4010 - High School 78,936.48 123,358.84 0.00 126,319.81 78,957.07
Grand Totals: 147,386.97 132,588.75 0.00 139,131.49 146,718.94
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